

Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	62130
Product Name	Pastel Palette Italian Eggs
Country of Product's Origin	Italy
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	<p>Dark Chocolate (66%)(sugar, Cocoa paste, Cocoa butter, Emulsifier, SOYA lecithin, flavourings) outside; sugar (21%) Rice and corn starch, Gelling Arabic gum, Maltodextrin, flavourings. Colouring; White E171, Pink E120, Blue E131, Yellow E131, Green E133-E101, Orange E160a.</p> <p>Made in a factory that works with NUT products so possible cross contamination with NUTS. May contain traces of MILK.</p>
Net Quantity	135g
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place Temp 12-18 degrees
Suitable for Vegetarians?	N
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	N
Free from artificial colours?	N